Mena Public Schools
Classified Contracts 2020-2021

Name
BATTEN, JANET
HUBER, BEVERLY
SHERRILL, PEGGY
BATTEN, JANET
DUER, KERI
BARBER, DIANE
FLETCHER, MADELYN
GOODNER, CHERYL
BARTON, VIRGINIA
HORNER, KATHY
SINGLETON, TIMOTHY
HERPICH, KAREN
VAUGHN, RHANDA
BELCHER, MONICA
CLIBREY, KALIE
HOLDER, LASHEA
MULLEN, MISTY
STIPE, ASHLEY
COX, AARIKA
NASH, AMANDA
HOOPER, PAUL
NANCE, EMILY
TAYLOR, LEAH
CARLS, H RENE'
FERGUSON, DEBORAH
GRIFFIN, DANNALEE
RICKER, TAWANA
FAUGHT, ALISSA
GLOVER, LORRIE
BROWN, RANDI
HOWARD, KATHRYN
CARRELL, SARAH
GREEN, STACY
REEVES, MELISSA
PETERS, SHERMA
COX, TERESA
GOODNER, LORI
HUFFMAN, SHEILA
COX, ELIZABETH
FAIRLESS, DARLENE
HOSTETLER, ALYSSA
MCCAULEY, JENNIFER

Current Contract Title

CUSTODIAN
CUSTODIAN

TRANSPORTATION PARA
TRANSPORTATION PARA

CUSTODIAN
CUSTODIAN
CUSTODIAN
CUSTODIAN

FOOD SERVICE
FOOD SERVICE

FS CUSTODIAN

PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PARA PROFESSIONAL
CLERICAL

CLERICAL

Employee Type Days Worked Annual Salary

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
88
88
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
93
93

3,002.59
3,638.99
5,184.11
5,421.62
7,029.60
7,106.16
7,106.16
8,519.04
6,710.88
6,710.88
3,721.31
7,504.48
7,504.48
7,582.80
7,582.80
7,582.80
7,582.80
7,582.80
7,654.00
7,654.00
7,732.32
7,732.32
7,732.32
7,803.52
7,803.52
7,881.84
7,881.84
7,988.64
7,988.64
8,102.56
8,323.28
8,544.00
8,544.00
8,657.92
8,771.84
8,878.64
9,106.48
9,213.28
9,547.92
9,547.92
8,236.08
8,347.68



THACKER, WENDY
HUNTER, DIANNE
WEATHERFORD, CINDY
BATTEN, JANET
HUBER, BEVERLY
SINGLETON, TIMOTHY
SHERRILL, PEGGY
BATTEN, JANET
HERPICH, KAREN
VAUGHN, RHANDA
DUER, KERI
BELCHER, MONICA
CLIBREY, KALIE
HOLDER, LASHEA
MULLEN, MISTY
STIPE, ASHLEY
BARBER, DIANE
FLETCHER, MADELYN
COX, AARIKA

NASH, AMANDA
HOOPER, PAUL
NANCE, EMILY
TAYLOR, LEAH
CARLS, H RENE'
FERGUSON, DEBORAH
GRIFFIN, DANNALEE
RICKER, TAWANA
FAUGHT, ALISSA
GLOVER, LORRIE
BROWN, RANDI
HOWARD, KATHRYN
CARRELL, SARAH
GREEN, STACY
REEVES, MELISSA
PETERS, SHERMA
COX, TERESA
GOODNER, CHERYL
GOODNER, LORI
HUFFMAN, SHEILA
COX, ELIZABETH
FAIRLESS, DARLENE
BARTON, VIRGINIA
HORNER, KATHY
HOSTETLER, ALYSSA
MCCAULEY, JENNIFER

CLERICAL

CLERICAL

CLERICAL

CUSTODIAN MIN WAGE ADJ
CUSTODIAN MIN WAGE ADJ
FOOD SERVICE MIN WAGE ADJ
TRANS AIDE - MIN WAGE ADJ
TRANS AIDE - MIN WAGE ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
CUSTODIAN MIN WAGE ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
CUSTODIAN MIN WAGE ADJ
CUSTODIAN MIN WAGE ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
CUSTODIAN MIN WAGE ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
PARA PROFESSIONAL MW ADJ
FOOD SERVICE MIN WAGE ADJ
FOOD SERVICE MIN WAGE ADJ
CLERICAL MW ADJ

CLERICAL MW ADJ

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

93
93
93
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
96

9,054.48
9,166.08
9,865.44
3,542.55
4,282.36
4,328.44
6,159.56
6,418.91
8,360.00
8,360.00
8,443.60
8,443.60
8,443.60
8,443.60
8,443.60
8,443.60
8,519.60
8,519.60
8,519.60
8,519.60
8,603.20
8,603.20
8,603.20
8,679.20
8,679.20
8,762.80
8,762.80
8,876.80
8,876.80
8,998.40
9,234.00
9,469.60
9,469.60
9,591.20
9,712.80
9,826.80
10,070.00
10,070.00
10,184.00
10,541.20
10,541.20
7,902.72
7,902.72
8,855.04
8,970.24



THACKER, WENDY
HUNTER, DIANNE
WEATHERFORD, CINDY
MILNE, WESLEY
DOMINGUEZ, RODNEY
TIBBS, KERRY

BARGE, LEO

MILNE, WESLEY
DOMINGUEZ, RODNEY
TIBBS, KERRY

BARGE, LEO

VARNER, SAM
WEAVER, DANNY
GRAHAM, JAMES
SINGLETON, TIMOTHY
GALLEGO, ROBERT
HARTWIG, MAX
BRANCH, ROSELLEN
VENABLE, DORA
ANDREWS, GWENDOLYN
HOGAN, VADENA
HUBER, BEVERLY
RYE, PAUL

FOSTER, PEGGY
PETERS, RANDALL
WILLARD, DENNIS
FALLS, LISA

WOOD, SHERRY
BAKER, BOBBI

WATTS, ASHLYN
CRAIG, SHANDA
BARTOW, AMY
HANSARD, TIMA
RICHARDSON, DONNA
CLARK, TERESA
HOBSON, RONALD
MOODY, ALICIA
RANDOLPH, C DALYNNE
RICHARDSON, REBECCA
COX, CHUCK

HENRY, LORRIE
BENTLEY, CARRIE
NEWMAN, SHERRY
DEPRIEST, KIM
STONE, NATHAN
MABRY, MARK

CLERICAL MW ADJ

CLERICAL MW ADJ

CLERICAL MW ADJ
CUSTODIAN 250 MW ADJ
CUSTODIAN 250 MW ADJ
CUSTODIAN 250 MW ADJ
CUSTODIAN 250 MW ADJ
CUSTODIAN HEAD
CUSTODIAN

CUSTODIAN

CUSTODIAN HEAD

BUS DRIVERS

BUS DRIVERS

BUS DRIVERS

BUS DRIVERS

BUS DRIVERS

BUS DRIVERS

BUS DRIVERS

BUS DRIVERS

BUS DRIVERS

BUS DRIVERS

BUS DRIVERS

BUS DRIVERS

BUS DRIVERS

BUS DRIVERS

ISS

LPN NURSE

LPN NURSE

RN NURSE

BEHAVIOR INTERVENTIONIST
BEHAVIOR INTERVENTIONIST
FOOD SVC MGR/CHILD NUT
SECRETARY PRINCIPAL Il
SECRETARY PRINCIPAL Il
SECRETARY PRINCIPAL I
COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST
SECRETARY PRIN [I-245 DAY
SECRETARY PRIN [I-245 DAY
LPN NURSE

TECHNOLOGY TECHNICIAN
TECHNOLOGY TECHNICIAN
BOOKKEEPER

BOOKKEEPER
CONTROLLER/FINANCE OFFICER
TECHNOLOGY COORDINATOR
GROUNDS

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

123
123
123
123
127
127
127
127
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
189
189
189
190
190
191
210
210
210
220
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
250

9,699.84

9,815.04
10,536.96
12,575.52
13,500.48
13,500.48
13,648.08
12,781.28
12,913.36
12,913.36
13,888.72
10,336.00
10,497.00
10,820.00
11,224.00
11,466.00
11,506.00
11,546.00
12,228.00
12,679.00
12,859.00
13,221.00
13,221.00
13,864.00
14,463.00
25,378.08
22,967.28
22,967.28
26,429.76
36,000.00
38,100.00
28,711.12
20,697.60
23,755.20
24,813.60
35,745.60
24,656.80
28,949.20
29,772.40
33,770.80
34,378.40
36,926.40
36,926.40
55,330.80
74,287.00
25,580.00



HENDRIX, DANIEL
HEAD, JUSTIN
KLUTTS, BYRON
MINTON, DANNY
DAVIS, JAMES

HEAD MECHANIC
MAINTENANCE SPECIALIST I
MAINTENANCE SPECIALIST II
MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR |
TRANSPORTATION SUPVSR

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

250
250
250
250
250

32,780.00
34,760.00
35,060.00
39,460.00
40,720.00



